Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Scott County, lowa

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete
Precincts Partially Reported

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

66 of 66

66 of 66

0 of 66

66 of 66
129,678
90,549
17
69.83%

President and Vice President
Vote For 1

REP Donald J. Trump
DEM Kamala D. Harris
LIB Chase Oliver
PSL Claudia De la Cruz
SOP William P. Stodden
WTP Robert F. Kennedy Jr
Shiva Ayyadurai
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

United States Representative
Vote For 1

REP Mariannette Miller-Meeks
DEM Christina Bohannan
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

State Representative - District 70
Vote For 1

REP Norlin Mommsen

DEM Kay Pence

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

45,947
42,448
438

86

20

722

20

389
90,070
141
338
90,549

51.01%
47.13%
0.49%
0.10%
0.02%
0.80%
0.02%
0.43%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

42,868
44,866
233
87,967
24
2,558
90,549

48.73%
51.00%
0.26%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

3,470
2,011
2
5,483
0

218
5,701

63.29%
36.68%
0.04%
100.00%
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State Representative - District 81
Vote For 1

DEM Daniel Gosa

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Representative - District 82
Vote For 1

REP Bobby Kaufmann

DEM Phil Wiese

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Representative - District 93
Vote For 1

REP Gary Mohr

DEM Mindy Smith-Pace

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Representative - District 94
Vote For 1

REP Mike Vondran
DEM Tracy J. Jones
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

9,799  94.45%

576 5.55%

10,375  100.00%
4
5,051
15,430

TOTAL VOTE %

2,258  63.71%
1,284  36.23%

2 0.06%
3,544 100.00%
0
89
3,633

TOTAL VOTE %

11,624  60.16%
7,673 39.71%

24 0.12%
19,321 100.00%
3
670
19,994

TOTAL VOTE %

10,145 57.53%
7,463  42.32%

27 0.15%
17,635 100.00%
5
640
18,280
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State Representative - District 97
Vote For 1

REP Josue Rodriguez

DEM Ken Croken

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

State Representative - District 98
Vote For 1

REP Nathan Ramker

DEM Monica Kurth

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Board of Supervisors
Vote For 2

REP Ken Beck

REP Rita Rawson

DEM Maria B. Bribriesco

Trevor Goodall

Todd Hill

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

County Auditor
Vote For 1

REP Kerri Tompkins

DEM Matt Trimble

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

5428 41.14%
7,749  58.73%

17 0.13%
13,194 100.00%
5
524
13,723

TOTAL VOTE %

6,533  49.71%
6,580 50.07%

29 0.22%
13,142 100.00%
8
638
13,788

TOTAL VOTE %

41,678  30.90%
40,946  30.35%
41,029  30.42%
7,090 5.26%
3,943 2.92%
211 0.16%
134,897 100.00%
292
45,909
181,098

TOTAL VOTE %

46,419  54.09%
39,307  45.81%

85 0.10%

85,811 100.00%
38
4,700
90,549
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County Sheriff

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

REP Tim Lane 50,269

DEM Thomas Gibbs 36,149

Write-In Totals 129

Total Votes Cast 86,547
Overvotes 22
Undervotes 3,980
Contest Totals 90,549

Allen's Grove Township Trustee

58.08%
41.77%
0.15%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

Jerry Wuestenberg 277

Thomas M. Karnish 193

Write-In Totals 11

Total Votes Cast 481
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 207
Contest Totals 688

Blue Grass Township Trustee

57.59%
40.12%
2.29%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

David Martz 611

Write-In Totals 37

Total Votes Cast 648
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 938
Contest Totals 1,586

Buffalo Township Trustee

94.29%
5.71%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

William Riedesel 1,515

Write-In Totals 54

Total Votes Cast 1,569
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2,459
Contest Totals 4,028

96.56%
3.44%
100.00%
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Butler Township Trustee

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

Curtis Hamann 1,175

Randy E. Kuhl 1,184

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 2,369
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1,479
Contest Totals 3,848

Cleona Township Trustee

49.60%
49.98%
0.42%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

Write-In Totals 20

Total Votes Cast 20
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 400
Contest Totals 420

Hickory Grove Township Trustee

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

Wes Stender 150

Lee Friederichs 204

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 357
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 199
Contest Totals 556

LeClaire Township Trustee

42.02%
57.14%
0.84%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

Harlen Schurr 668

Jerald Ray Wilson 641

Write-In Totals 16

Total Votes Cast 1,325
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 839
Contest Totals 2,166

50.42%
48.38%
1.21%
100.00%
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Liberty Township Trustee

Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE %
Douglas W. Spickermann 175  45.69%
Larry Van Den Berghe 202 52.74%
Write-In Totals 6 1.57%
Total Votes Cast 383 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 151
Contest Totals 534

Lincoln Township Trustee

Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE %
John A. Schnekloth 291  93.27%
Write-In Totals 21 6.73%
Total Votes Cast 312 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 438
Contest Totals 750

Pleasant Valley Township Trustee

Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE %
Mike Peterson 538 50.75%
Mark Geist 510 48.11%
Write-In Totals 12 1.13%
Total Votes Cast 1,060 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 588
Contest Totals 1,648

Princeton Township Trustee

Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE %
David Boeding 212 47.75%
Ned Schroder 227 51.13%
Write-In Totals 5 1.13%
Total Votes Cast 444 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 168
Contest Totals 612
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Sheridan Township Trustee
Vote For 2

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Winfield Township Trustee
Vote For 2

Charles L. Brockmann

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

48 100.00%

48 100.00%
0
512
560

TOTAL VOTE %

429  95.55%

20 4.45%
449  100.00%
0
755
1,204

Soil & Water Conservation Dist. Comm.

Vote For 3

Lora Schmidt
Tracey Kuehl
Joshua R. Witt
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

County Agricultural Ext. Council
Vote For 4

Mark N. Holloway
Riley Harbaugh
Michael Ryan
Jennifer Ewoldt
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

48,986 33.17%
50,978  34.52%
46,916  31.77%
797 0.54%
147,677 100.00%
417
123,553
271,647

TOTAL VOTE %

45,664  24.61%
43,715  23.56%
44,250  23.85%
51,182  27.58%
738 0.40%
185,549 100.00%
852
175,795
362,196
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PKV Water & Sanitary Dist. Trustee
Vote For 2

Myron Scheibe
Gerrit Holst
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Supreme Court - May
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Court of Appeals - Chicchelly
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Court of Appeals - Langholz
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

892
837
15
1,744
0

938
2,682

51.15%
47.99%
0.86%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

44,269
28,045
72,314

21
18,214
90,549

61.22%
38.78%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

46,082
22,401
68,483

40
22,026
90,549

67.29%
32.71%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

41,763
25,566
67,329

34
23,186
90,549

62.03%
37.97%
100.00%

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 09:50PM

Page 8 of 10



Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Scott County, lowa

Court of Appeals - Tabor
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Court of Appeals - Buller
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

District Court 7 - Reidel
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Associate District Court 7 - Strausser
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Amend One
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

47,512
20,640
68,152

45
22,352
90,549

69.71%
30.29%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

44,896
22,507
67,403

15
23,131
90,549

66.61%
33.39%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

48,794
20,255
69,049

21
21,479
90,549

70.67%
29.33%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

45,809
22,313
68,122

7
22,420
90,549

67.25%
32.75%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

64,874
17,611
82,485
25
8,039
90,549

78.65%
21.35%
100.00%
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Amend Two
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Public Measure Cal/Wheat FF
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

65,962
15,571
81,533
11
9,005
90,549

80.90%
19.10%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

46
54
100

108

46.00%
54.00%
100.00%
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