Summary Results Report General Election November 5, 2024

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	66 of 66
Precincts Complete	66 of 66
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 66
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	66 of 66
Registered Voters - Total	129,678
Ballots Cast - Total	90,549
Ballots Cast - Blank	17
Voter Turnout - Total	69.83%

President and Vice President

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Donald J. Trump	45,947	51.01%
DEM Kamala D. Harris	42,448	47.13%
LIB Chase Oliver	438	0.49%
PSL Claudia De la Cruz	86	0.10%
SOP William P. Stodden	20	0.02%
WTP Robert F. Kennedy Jr	722	0.80%
Shiva Ayyadurai	20	0.02%
Write-In Totals	389	0.43%
Total Votes Cast	90,070	100.00%
Overvotes	141	
Undervotes	338	
Contest Totals	90,549	

United States Representative

Vote For 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Mariannette Miller-Meeks	42,868	48.73%
DEM Christina Bohannan	44,866	51.00%
Write-In Totals	233	0.26%
Total Votes Cast	87,967	100.00%
Overvotes	24	
Undervotes	2,558	
Contest Totals	90,549	

State Representative - District 70

TOTAL	VOTE %
3,470	63.29%
2,011	36.68%
2	0.04%
5,483	100.00%
0	
218	
5,701	
	3,470 2,011 2 5,483 0 218

Scott	County,	lowa
-------	---------	------

State Representative - District 81

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Daniel Gosa	9,799	94.45%
Write-In Totals	576	5.55%
Total Votes Cast	10,375	100.00%
Overvotes	4	
Undervotes	5,051	
Contest Totals	15,430	

State Representative - District 82

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Bobby Kaufmann	2,258	63.71%
DEM Phil Wiese	1,284	36.23%
Write-In Totals	2	0.06%
Total Votes Cast	3,544	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	89	
Contest Totals	3,633	

State Representative - District 93

Vote	For	1

REP Gary Mohr	11,624	60.16%
DEM Mindy Smith-Pace	7,673	39.71%
Write-In Totals	24	0.12%
Total Votes Cast	19,321	100.00%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	670	
Contest Totals	19,994	

TOTAL VOTE %

State Representative - District 94

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Mike Vondran	10,145	57.53%
DEM Tracy J. Jones	7,463	42.32%
Write-In Totals	27	0.15%
Total Votes Cast	17,635	100.00%
Overvotes	5	
Undervotes	640	
Contest Totals	18,280	

State Representative - District 97

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Josue Rodriguez	5,428	41.14%
DEM Ken Croken	7,749	58.73%
Write-In Totals	17	0.13%
Total Votes Cast	13,194	100.00%
Overvotes	5	
Undervotes	524	
Contest Totals	13,723	

State Representative - District 98

1/-+-	-	
Vote	FUL	

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Nathan Ramker	6,533	49.71%
DEM Monica Kurth	6,580	50.07%
Write-In Totals	29	0.22%
Total Votes Cast	13,142	100.00%
Overvotes	8	
Undervotes	638	
Contest Totals	13,788	

Board of Supervisors

Vote For 2	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Ken Beck	41,678	30.90%
REP Rita Rawson	40,946	30.35%
DEM Maria B. Bribriesco	41,029	30.42%
Trevor Goodall	7,090	5.26%
Todd Hill	3,943	2.92%
Write-In Totals	211	0.16%
Total Votes Cast	134,897	100.00%
Overvotes	292	
Undervotes	45,909	
Contest Totals	181,098	

County Auditor

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Kerri Tompkins	46,419	54.09%
DEM Matt Trimble	39,307	45.81%
Write-In Totals	85	0.10%
Total Votes Cast	85,811	100.00%
Overvotes	38	
Undervotes	4,700	
Contest Totals	90,549	

County Sheriff

Vote	For	1	

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Tim Lane	50,269	58.08%
DEM Thomas Gibbs	36,149	41.77%
Write-In Totals	129	0.15%
Total Votes Cast	86,547	100.00%
Overvotes	22	
Undervotes	3,980	
Contest Totals	90,549	

Allen's Grove Township Trustee

Vote For 2

TOTAL VOT		VOTE %
Jerry Wuestenberg	277	57.59%
Thomas M. Karnish	193	40.12%
Write-In Totals	11	2.29%
Total Votes Cast	481	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	207	
Contest Totals	688	

Blue Grass Township Trustee

Vote	For	2	

	TOTAL	VOTE %
David Martz	611	94.29%
Write-In Totals	37	5.71%
Total Votes Cast	648	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	938	
Contest Totals	1,586	

Buffalo Township Trustee

Vote For 2	TOTAL	VOTE %
William Riedesel	1,515	96.56%
Write-In Totals	54	3.44%
Total Votes Cast	1,569	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	2,459	
Contest Totals	4,028	

Butler Township Trustee Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Curtis Hamann	1,175	49.60%
Randy E. Kuhl	1,184	49.98%
Write-In Totals	10	0.42%
Total Votes Cast	2,369	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1,479	
Contest Totals	3,848	

Cleona Township Trustee

TOTAL	VOTE %
20	100.00%
20	100.00%
0	
400	
420	
	20 20 0 400

Hickory Grove Township Trustee

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Wes Stender	150	42.02%
Lee Friederichs	204	57.14%
Write-In Totals	3	0.84%
Total Votes Cast	357	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	199	
Contest Totals	556	

LeClaire Township Trustee

For	2
	For

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Harlen Schurr	668	50.42%
Jerald Ray Wilson	641	48.38%
Write-In Totals	16	1.21%
Total Votes Cast	1,325	100.00%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	839	
Contest Totals	2,166	

Liberty Township Trustee

Vote For 2	TOTAL	VOTE %
Douglas W. Spickermann	175	45.69%
Larry Van Den Berghe	202	52.74%
Write-In Totals	6	1.57%
Total Votes Cast	383	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	151	
Contest Totals	534	

Lincoln Township Trustee

Vote	For	2

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
John A. Schnekloth	291	93.27%
Write-In Totals	21	6.73%
Total Votes Cast	312	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	438	
Contest Totals	750	

Pleasant Valley Township Trustee

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Mike Peterson	538	50.75%
Mark Geist	510	48.11%
Write-In Totals	12	1.13%
Total Votes Cast	1,060	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	588	
Contest Totals	1,648	

Princeton Township Trustee

Vote For 2	τοται	VOTE %
	TOTAL	VOIL /0
David Boeding	212	47.75%
Ned Schroder	227	51.13%
Write-In Totals	5	1.13%
Total Votes Cast	444	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	168	
Contest Totals	612	

Sheridan Township Trustee Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Write-In Totals	48	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	48	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	512	
Contest Totals	560	

Winfield Township Trustee

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Charles L. Brockmann	429	95.55%
Write-In Totals	20	4.45%
Total Votes Cast	449	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	755	
Contest Totals	1,204	

Soil & Water Conservation Dist. Comm.

Vote For 3

TOTAL	VOTE %
48,986	33.17%
50,978	34.52%
46,916	31.77%
797	0.54%
147,677	100.00%
417	
123,553	
271,647	
	48,986 50,978 46,916 797 147,677 417 123,553

County Agricultural Ext. Council

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Mark N. Holloway	45,664	24.61%
Riley Harbaugh	43,715	23.56%
Michael Ryan	44,250	23.85%
Jennifer Ewoldt	51,182	27.58%
Write-In Totals	738	0.40%
Total Votes Cast	185,549	100.00%
Overvotes	852	
Undervotes	175,795	
Contest Totals	362,196	

PKV Water & Sanitary Dist. Trustee

TOTAL	VOTE %
892	51.15%
837	47.99%
15	0.86%
1,744	100.00%
0	
938	
2,682	
	892 837 15 1,744 0 938

Supreme Court - May

Vote For 1

TOTAL	VOTE %
44,269	61.22%
28,045	38.78%
72,314	100.00%
21	
18,214	
90,549	
	44,269 28,045 72,314 21 18,214

Court of Appeals - Chicchelly

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	46,082	67.29%
No	22,401	32.71%
Total Votes Cast	68,483	100.00%
Overvotes	40	
Undervotes	22,026	
Contest Totals	90,549	

Court of Appeals - Langholz

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	41,763	62.03%
No	25,566	37.97%
Total Votes Cast	67,329	100.00%
Overvotes	34	
Undervotes	23,186	
Contest Totals	90,549	

Court of Appeals - Tabor

TOTAL VO		VOTE %
Yes	47,512	69.71%
No	20,640	30.29%
Total Votes Cast	68,152	100.00%
Overvotes	45	
Undervotes	22,352	
Contest Totals	90,549	

Court of Appeals - Buller

Vote For 1

	TOTAL V	OTE %
Yes	44,896	66.61%
No	22,507	33.39%
Total Votes Cast	67,403	100.00%
Overvotes	15	
Undervotes	23,131	
Contest Totals	90,549	

District Court 7 - Reidel

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	48,794	70.67%
No	20,255	29.33%
Total Votes Cast	69,049	100.00%
Overvotes	21	
Undervotes	21,479	
Contest Totals	90,549	

Associate District Court 7 - Strausser

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	45,809	67.25%
No	22,313	32.75%
Total Votes Cast	68,122	100.00%
Overvotes	7	
Undervotes	22,420	
Contest Totals	90,549	

Amend One

TOTAL VOTE %	
64,874	78.65%
17,611	21.35%
82,485	100.00%
25	
8,039	
90,549	
	64,874 17,611 82,485 25 8,039

Amend Two

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	65,962	80.90%
No	15,571	19.10%
Total Votes Cast	81,533	100.00%
Overvotes	11	
Undervotes	9,005	
Contest Totals	90,549	

Public Measure Cal/Wheat FF

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	46	46.00%
No	54	54.00%
Total Votes Cast	100	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	8	
Contest Totals	108	